
N E W  H A V E N  C I T Y  B O A R D  O F  Z O N I N G  A P P E A L S
 1 6 5  C H U R C H  S T R E E T ,  N E W  H A V E N ,  C T  0 6 5 1 0

T E L  ( 2 0 3 )  9 4 6 - 6 3 7 8 F A X  ( 2 0 3 )  9 4 6 - 7 8 1 5

*Date moved because of Holiday, Election Day and/or other special circumstance.

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING DATES 2022 

The City of New Haven Board of Zoning Appeals meets the second Tuesday of each month at 
6:30PM via ZOOM unless otherwise noted.  All applicants filing materials to the Board of Zoning 
Appeals must do so by the submission deadline.  Applications will be reviewed on a rolling basis and 
applicants will receive written notice of the application status. 

Meeting dates and submission deadlines are listed below.  Please note, an application must be 
submitted by the respective submission deadline to be considered for the agenda.        

Meeting Date  Submission Deadline 
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 - 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022  January 14, 2022 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 February 11, 2022 

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 March 13, 2022 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 April 15, 2022 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 May 13, 2022 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 June 10, 2022 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 July 15, 2022 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022  August 12, 2022 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022*  September 16, 2022 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022* October 14, 2022 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022  November 11, 2022 

Tuesday, January 2023 (TBD) December 16, 2022 


